
Table S2. DNA Primer Pairs Used for qRT-PCR and ChIP-PCR Assays.

Name Primer sequence (5’-3’)

LOX2-Q-F GCAACGCTACGGGGGAGAG 

LOX2-Q-R

PDF1.2-Q-F

PDF1.2-Q-R

ORA59-Q-F

ORA59-Q-R

MYC2-Q-F

MYC2-Q-R

ACTGGGGCATCAAACTGGAGAAT 

CGCACCGGCAATGGTGGAAG 

CACACGATTTAGCACCAAAG 

CACACTCTTATCCCTTTCCTCGTT 

AATAGGAGGAGGAGGAAGAAGGAG 

CGACGGCGGAGCTGGAGATTTAT 

GATTCGGGTTTTCGGTTATTGTGC 

ACTIN 7-Q-F

ACTIN 7-Q-F

CCATTCAGGCCGTTCTTTC 

CGTTCTGCGGTAGTGGTGA 

ORA59-ChIP-F 

ORA59-ChIP-R 

ACTIN2-ChIP-F 

ACTIN2-ChIP-R 

GTACGTCATACACTCAACCTG 

CAATTAGGCTGCCTCCGAATA 

CGTTTCGCTTTCCTTAGTGTTAGCT

CACAACGCATGCTAAACAGATCTAG
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